
Rezultatele simulării judeţene a EN 2023 

 

Rezultate 

 

Nr. elevi 

prezenţi 

Note sub 5 Note peste 5 Procent de promovabilitate 

Limba română 22 4 18 81,81% 

Matematică 23 13 10 43,47% 

 

 

Disciplina  Nr elevi 

prezenţi 

1-

1,99 

2-

2,99 

3-

3,99 

4-

4,99 

5-

5,99 

6-

6,99 

7-

7,99 

8-

8,99 

9-

10 

Procent de 

promovabilitate 

Lb. română 22 1 1 1 1 5 7 3 2 1 81,81% 

Matematică  23 0 1 4 8 4 3 2 1 0 43,47% 

 

 


